
COCHRANE DISTRICT UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES 

Brower Township: 

Canfield Township 

Clute Township 

Cody Township 

Hanlan Township 

Leitch Township 

Moose Township 

Way Township 

22 June 2022 

Christchurch Burial Site 
Cory Farquhar Burial Site 

Moose River Crossing Cemetery 

Buskego aka English Protestant 

Nighthawk Burial Site 

Hearst Public Cemetery 

Truth Cemetery 

Moosonee Community Cemetery aka 
Moose Factory Cemetery 

Lady of Assumption Roman Catholic 
Cemetery 

10116 
10114 

6295 

3961 

10115 

3981 

8380 

6270 

4019 




