COCHRANE DISTRICT UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Brower Township:	Christchurch Burial Site Cory Farquhar Burial Site	10116 10114
Canfield Township	Moose River Crossing Cemetery	6295
Clute Township	Buskego aka English Protestant	3961
Cody Township	Nighthawk Burial Site	10115
Hanlan Township	Hearst Public Cemetery	3981
Leitch Township	Truth Cemetery	8380
Moose Township	Moosonee Community Cemetery aka Moose Factory Cemetery	6270
Way Township	Lady of Assumption Roman Catholic Cemetery	4019

22 June 2022